1
Emboss Tape
SHLD CONNECTOR
1.0mm pitch/Disconnectable Crimp style connectors
Circuit No.1
7.
241.8
±

0.75 0.550.2 1 1.45
B
A
5.4
1.5
Circuit No.1
1.5 0.8
4.
05
B
A 5
10.2
Top entry type
Side entry type
B CA
SHLDP-20V-S(B)20 11.4 13.0
SHLDP-30V-S(B)30 16.4 18.0
SHLDP-40V-S(B)40 21.4 23.0
SHLDP-50V-S(B)50 26.4 28.0
9.0
14.0
19.0
24.0
3,500
2,500
2,000
1,500
Model No.Circuits
Dimensions (mm)
Q'ty/bag
Material and Finish
PBT, UL94V-0, natural (white)
B CA
SHLDP-20V-S-1(B)20 14.7 15.7
SHLDP-30V-S-1(B)30 19.7 20.7
SHLDP-40V-S-1(B)40 24.7 25.7
SHLDP-50V-S-1(B)50 29.7 30.7
9.0
14.0
19.0
24.0